90 m DIARIO OFICIAL N° 34.674 Quarta-feira, 18 DE AGOSTO DE 2021

Leon Denis Da Conceigdo Andre 4140038307 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.60 140 0.60 0.60 7.90
Leoneide Trindade Da Silva 4140039282 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 040 0.80 0.60 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.80
Leonel Santos Hahn 4140061652 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.00 0.30 0.60 6.40
Leonilda Paula Gongalves 4140050561 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.60 0.80 040 0.60 6.20
Leonil Negrao Fernandes 4140057060 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 140 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.10
Leonilton Ferreira Da Silva 4140111077 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.60 030 040 6.00
Leon Trotsky Viana Seabra 4140073265 0.30 0.50 0.10 0.10 040 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.40 7.00
Lerika Do Amaral Poll 4140021535 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.40 040 0.20 6.90
Leticia Camara Machado 4140054348 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.60 0.20 0.60 6.30
Leticia Fernandes De Sousa 4140020915 030 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.40 0.60 6.70
Leticia Gomes Do Nascimento 4140022486 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.40 1.20 1.20 0.30 1.00 6.40
Leticia Gomes Pessoa 4140144436 030 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.60 2.00 0.50 0.60 7.30
Leticia Gongalves Valfré 4140136439 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 2.00 1.40 0.30 0.60 7.30
Leticia Hellem Carvalho Santos 4140080378 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.20 140 0.50 0.80 6.60
Levi Machado Do Couto Junior 4140106434 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 2.00 1.20 0.50 0.40 6.60
Levi Wilker Viira De Oliveira 4140009516 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.30 0.40 7.00
Lia De Jesus Santos Higino 4140041907 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.00 0.50 0.60 6.20
Liandra Cristina Da Silva 4140040555 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.60 140 0.60 0.40 6.50
Lidgia Alves Lima Moreira 4140052450 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.80 0.40 040 6.70
Lidia Da Costa Rocha 4140118224 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.20 140 0.30 0.60 6.30
Lidiane Da Silva Gama 4140103572 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.50 0.40 6.90
Lidiane De Melo Araujo 4140044822 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.20 1.00 0.40 0.40 6.30
Lidiane Medeiros Maciel Costa 4140027554 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.40 040 0.60 1.00 1.80 0.50 1.00 6.30
Ligerdane Da Ponte Lira 4140012320 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.40 0.60 6.00
Liliam Do Socorro Araujo Dos Santos Moura | 4140107669 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.50 040 7.00
Liliane De Freitas Terra Lellis 4140000254 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.60 0.50 040 6.10
Liliane Matias Da Silva 4140019980 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 140 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.20
Liliane Siqueira Tachy 4140100274 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.60 1.60 040 0.40 6.00
Lilian Pedroso Bezerra 4140044957 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 0.50 0.60 8.10
Lillyan Meneses Albres 4140060844 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 140 120 0.20 0.60 6.60
Lily Sammy Feitosa De Moraes 4140049436 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.80 140 1.60 040 040 7.30
Lindaiana Scalabrim Lapazini 4140139978 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.80 040 0.40 7.70
Lino Cardoso Assuncao Filho 4140004869 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.80 140 1.80 0.50 0.40 7.10
Livia Leticia Do Carmo Santos De Paula 4140111005 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.40 040 740
Liziane Neumann 4140049277 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.80 120 0.60 0.50 0.80 6.10
Lohame Lopes Vaz 4140003994 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.60 6.80
Lorena Da Cruz Silva 4140035372 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.60 1.20 1.20 0.30 0.80 6.70
Lorena Ester Rodrigues Oliveira 4140118544 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.80 7.50
Lorena Guimardes Lauria 4140116989 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.10 0.80 6.90
Lorena Medeiros Muniz 4140025424 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.00 0.60 040 1.00 6.60
Lorena Monteiro De Oliveira 4140005948 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.80 6.50
Lorena Nascimento Dos Santos 4140100837 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.40 0.60 6.30
Lorena Nunes De Andrade Raiol 4140099973 0.30 040 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.80 1.20 0.60 0.60 6.80
Lorena Pinto Da Costa Silva 4140002817 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.50 0.40 7.70
Lorena Silva Franca De Almeida 4140045073 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.80 6.70
Lorena Tahissa Marques Clement Wanderley | 4140063973 030 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.50
Lorenna Borsato Pinheiro 4140020887 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.80 1.00 0.50 0.60 730
Lorenzo Santos Araljo 4140084414 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.20
Loriany Santos Bueno 4140098376 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.50 0.80 6.20
Louise Carolline Farias Da Silva 4140139743 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 040 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.50 040 7.10
Lud Couto Mousinho 4140143057 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.60 0.60 7.50
Luana Maia Braga 4140037773 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.80 7.30
Luana Maria Vieira Falcdo 4140030606 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.40 0.80 6.60
Luana Mayara Santiago 4140041731 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.20
Luana Patricia Vasconcelos Costa 4140103453 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.40 8.10
Luana Paula Barreto Lobo 4140108156 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.20 0.40 6.40
Luan Ariel Souza E Souza 4140092356 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.00 0.50 0.60 6.10
Luana Sousa De Farias 4140001422 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.20 140 0.40 0.60 6.50
Luana Thayze Dantas De Melo 4140127639 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.10
Luan Belo Da Silva 4140013194 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.80 040 0.40 8.00
Luan Christian Alves De Carvalho 4140131668 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 120 1.60 0.50 1.00 6.90
Luan Da Vince Guterres Tinoco Sousa 4140127612 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 2.00 1.80 0.50 0.40 7.30
Luane Maués Pereira Caldas 4140111423 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.40 0.60 8.10
Luane Monayara Imbiriba De Freitas 4140052854 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.10 1.00 6.40
Luan José De Oliveira 4140106546 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.40 040 1.40 1.20 030 040 6.20
Luan Miranda Nunes 4140136781 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.20 0.80 6.60
Luan Neves Palmeira 4140056386 0.30 0.00 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.40 0.80 6.30
Luany Cristine Souza Egas Soares 4140131630 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 0.20 1.00 6.20
Luara Campos Pires 4140099126 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.60




